SULLIVAN'S (GULCH

Neighborhood Association Portland, OR

AGENDA

Land Use and Transportation Committee
Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room
December 20,2018

Welcome

Minutes/Board Meeting Issues

e November meeting minutes

BPS - E-Zone Update - Mindy

e SGN E-Zone resource areas

e Proposed regulatory changes
e Discussion

Chair’s Report

Clackamas Street Art

Plan Update - Revised Draft

MURP Application

Grant Park Participate/Co-Chair the LUTC?

What's better: Proseco or still?
Discussion...

Next Meeting /Adjourn

6:30

6:30

6:35

7:05

7:20

8:00



