

AGENDA

Land Use and Transportation Committee Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room December 20, 2018

1.	Welcome	6:30
2.	Minutes/Board Meeting Issues	6:30
3.	 November meeting minutes BPS – E-Zone Update - Mindy SGN E-Zone resource areas Proposed regulatory changes Discussion 	6:35
4.	 Chair's Report Clackamas Street Art Plan Update – Revised Draft MURP Application 	7:05
5.	 Grant Park Participate/Co-Chair the LUTC? What's better: Proseco or still? 	7:20
	Discussion	
6.	Next Meeting /Adjourn	8:00